

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

RED BUD TRAIL COLD MILL & HMA FILL

P

Bid 2020-055

RECORD OF BIDS

04/24/20

CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING		RIETH-RILEY		KALIN		WALSH & KELLY	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
300	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, MOD	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.53	\$1,359.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00
100	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$34.30	\$3,430.00	\$58.00	\$5,800.00
25000	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$0.75	\$18,750.00	\$0.94	\$23,500.00	\$1.03	\$25,750.00	\$1.75	\$43,750.00
30	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$130.00	\$3,900.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$64.00	\$1,920.00
3000	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$65.60	\$196,800.00	\$54.31	\$162,930.00	\$69.23	\$207,690.00	\$64.00	\$192,000.00
60	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$65.60	\$3,936.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$64.00	\$3,840.00
15000	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.07	\$1,050.00	\$0.11	\$1,650.00	\$0.07	\$1,050.00	\$0.11	\$1,650.00
7500	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.07	\$525.00	\$0.11	\$825.00	\$0.07	\$525.00	\$0.11	\$825.00
150	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FURN	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
150	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, OPER	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$150.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,825.00	\$3,825.00
224	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$224.00	\$3.00	\$672.00	\$3.00	\$672.00	\$3.00	\$672.00
224	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$224.00	\$0.01	\$2.24	\$0.01	\$2.24	\$0.01	\$2.24
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$238,609.00</b>		<b>\$241,190.24</b>		<b>\$267,971.24</b>		<b>\$268,736.24</b>	